
Friday 23rd June– Year 5 Music Festival at St Mary’s Church 

Friday 23rd June– Dolphins Sharing assembly 

W/C 27th June– Homewood Transition for some Y6 children  

Monday 26th June– Year 3 & 4 Rye Harbour Nature Reserve 

Tuesday 27th June– EYFS Sports Day, 9:15am, Starfish 11:00am 

Tuesday 27th June– Open the book assembly (Pupils only) 

Wednesday 28th June– KS1 Sports Day, 9:15am-12pm 

Thursday 29th June– KS2 Sports Day, 9:15am–12pm 

Friday 30th June– Y6 Safety in Action at Hastings Fire Station 

Friday 30th June– Y5 Drama workshop at Hastings Academy 

Friday 30th June– Sea Turtles Sharing Assembly 

Tuesday 4th July– Minnows and Starfish Police Visit 

Wednesday 5th July– Potential Industrial Action– More details to follow 

Thursday 6th July– 1pm- Parent Transition Workshop 

Thursday 6th and Friday 7th July: Y6 transition days to Rye College and whole school transition 

Friday 7th July- Potential Industrial Action– More details to follow 

Friday 7th July– Minnows Beach School 

Friday 7th July– 1pm- Parent Transition Workshop 

Friday 7th July– 12.30pm Teddy Bears Picnic 4+ children  

Friday 7th July– Marlin Sharing Assembly 

w/c Monday 10th July– Y5 Bikeability  

Monday 10th July  - Wednesday 12th July—Yr6 Residential 

Thursday 13th July– Beach School Minnows 

Thursday 13th July– iRock Concert 2.15pm 

Monday 17th July– Y6 Rye College Workshop, Art and Music 

Monday 17th July– Jaws and Claws Minibeast workshop KS1 

Tuesday 18th July– Y6 Leavers Afternoon Tea– Parents invited, 1.30pm 

Wednesday 19th July: Last Day of Term, School Closes at 1.30pm  

Thursday 20th July: Inset Day (school closed to children) 

Friday 21st July: Inset Day (school closed to children) 

Monday 24th July: Summer Holiday Begins 


